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TIME TABLE FOR THE END ASSESSMENT - NOVEMBER 2025
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DEGREE : [PBB] M.B.A. Business Administration

Sem. Batch Subject Code Subject Name Date Session

III 2024 PBBM31I Information Systems for Business 24-10-2025, Fri FN

III 2024 PBBA32I Compensation and Rewards Management 28-10-2025, Tue FN

III 2024 PBBA37I Advertising Management and Sales Promotion 30-10-2025, Thu FN

III 2024 PBBA33I Corporate Finance 30-10-2025, Thu FN

III 2024 PBBA31I Human Resources Development 01-11-2025, Sat FN

III 2024 PBBA34I Advanced Marketing Research and Consumer Behaviour 05-11-2025, Wed FN

III 2024 PBBA35I Security Analysis and Portfolio  Management 05-11-2025, Wed FN

III 2024 PBBE31I Employability skills 10-11-2025, Mon FN

II 2024 PBBM21I Applied Operations Research 03-11-2025, Mon AN

II 2024 PBBM22I Human Resource Management 06-11-2025, Thu AN

II 2024 PBBM23I Marketing Management 11-11-2025, Tue AN

II 2024 PBBM24I Operations Management 14-11-2025, Fri AN

II 2024 PBBM25I Financial Management 15-11-2025, Sat AN

II 2024 PBBM26I Strategic Management 17-11-2025, Mon AN

II 2024 PBBE21I International Business (Extra Disciplinary) 18-11-2025, Tue AN

I 2025 PBBM11I Management Principles and Business Ethics 03-11-2025, Mon FN

I 2025 PBBM12I Quantitative Techniques and Research Methods in Business 06-11-2025, Thu FN

I 2024 PBBM12I Quantitative Techniques and Research Methods in Business 06-11-2025, Thu FN

I 2025 PBBM13I Managing Organizational Behaviour 11-11-2025, Tue FN

I 2025 PBBM14I Accounting for Managers 14-11-2025, Fri FN

I 2024 PBBM14I Accounting for Managers 14-11-2025, Fri FN

I 2025 PBBM15I Managerial Economics 15-11-2025, Sat FN

I 2024 PBBM15I Managerial Economics 15-11-2025, Sat FN

I 2025 PBBM16I Legal Systems in Business 17-11-2025, Mon FN

I 2024 PBBM16I Legal Systems in Business 17-11-2025, Mon FN

I 2025 PBBE11I Entrepreneurship Development (Extra Disciplinary) 18-11-2025, Tue FN

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

